AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	_	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	٠.	PAGE	OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC						1 .	2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO:	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)			icable)		
M013	SEP 27 2008	OIS-06-363 4/22/2008, 6/6/2008						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	FFS# 10870665C, 10870707C 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	<u> </u>	1 ,	J.S. Nuclear Re	egulat	cory Commission	L		
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contrac		cts		*				
Attn: Aaron Alvarado, (301)-415-5095 Mail Stop T-7-I-2		l I	Mail Stop T-7-	I-2		•		
Washington, DC 20555		V	Washington, DC	20555	5	•		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO	o. ·	
	•							
NUMBER SIX SOFTWARE, INC.				·	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	<u> </u>	-	
1593 SPRING HILL RD STE 220					10A. MODIFICATION OF COM			
VIENNA VA 221822245					GS35F0607M DR-33	-06-3	63	· · · .
VIEWNA VA ZZIOZZZ45					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 948834304	FACILITY CODE		- '	Х	09-27-2006			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	AME	NDMENTS OF	SOLIC	ITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour and	d date	specified for receipt	of Offe	rs sexten	ded,	is not exte	ended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri					i	ing meti	hods:	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendme	ent; (b) By acknowledging	receipt	of this amendment on e	ach cop	y of the	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh	ich includes a reference to the	e solic	itation and amendm	ent nun	nbers. FAILURE OF YO	OUR AC	-	
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu								
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n and date specified.	nakes reference to the solicital	tion at	no this amendment,	and is i	eceived prior to the ope	ning noi	ui ·	
40. ACCOUNTING AND ADDRODDING TO HOLD A	0 15 5D1 240 71272 25		2170200 010 00	TOM				
	0-15-5F1-340 J1273 25 0-15-5G1-348 J1250 25							•
	LIES ONLY TO MODI							
the state of the s	THE CONTRACT/ORD							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEN	14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
					:		<u>.</u>	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES	(such as changes in	paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
G. THIS SUFFELIMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO FORSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Section A.9 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract								
X								
E IMPORTANT.					- t- th- i i	-	`	
	required to sign this docume		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		s to the issuing office.			
	OF section headings, including solicitation		•	•				٠.
Reference DR-33-06-363, Operational Sup	port for the NRC Proj	ject	Management Met	thodol	logy (PPM) and Su	pport:	ing Tools	•
	•							
See Page 2 for further details.							**	*
						•		
		•	. 1 .					
,					*		. '	•
							•	•
Consider the second sec					d afficial			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	eu in item sa or 10a, as neretotore cha							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	·	l	AME AND TITLE OF CONT Eleni ∤ernell	RACTING	OFFICER (Type or print)			
			Contracting Of	ficer	1)			,
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	$\overline{}$	NITED STATES OF AMER		+	· 4	6C. DATE SIGNE	
133. COMMOTORON ENOR	100.0/112 0101120		X011	<u>) (</u>	V no n W	["		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signatur	re of Contr	acting Officer)	-	RIMIN	X
								

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



The purpose of this modification is to:

Exercise option year two, in accordance with Federal Acquisition Regulation Clause A.9 52.217-9, entitled, "Option to Extend Term of the Contract."

The following changes are hereby made as a result of exercising Option Year 2:

- (1) The period of performance is extended through September 26, 2009.
- (2) The contract ceiling amount is increased by \$1,926,912.00 from \$4,218,761.60 to \$6,145,673.60.
- (3) FY 08 funds are obligated in the amount of \$450,419.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the subject contract by \$450,419.00 from \$4,218,760.96 to \$4,669,179.96.

Accordingly, Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraphs (a) and (b) are revised as follows.

- (a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is **\$6,145,673.60**.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$4,669,179.96. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk."

A summary of obligations from this contract from the award date through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY2006 Obligations	(\$1,862,946.28
Total FY2007 Obligations	· ;	\$1,681,233.68
Total FY2008 Obligations		\$1,125,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$4,669,179.96

Total Contract (Ceiling) \$6,145,673.60

This modification obligates \$450,419.00 in FY 2008 funds.

All other terms and conditions of the subject delivery order remain unchanged.